
Name
Code
Composition
   
Fire Resistance

Width (cm)
Weight (Gr/sqm)
Martindale  
Pilling 
Maintenance  

ALPACA Fabric
T008
39% CO -28% WP -11% PL
9% WV -7% PA -6% VI 
UNI9175 - CLASS 1-IM 
TB 117    EN1021 1&2
BS 5852.1, CRIB 5 
BS7176 CRIB 5
140
750
>110.000
5

Colour swatches 
are indicative 


